

INSTALLER	IN	OUT	IN	OUT	TOTAL TIME	RATE: \$/HR	JOB TYPE	TOTAL \$
Paul	2:15	3:15						
Carl	2:15	3:15						
Carl	9:30	5:30			8.5			8.5
Paul	9:30	5:30			8.5			8.5
Pre Assembly	.25 per Panel							
SUB TOTAL hr								19

LABOR FEES 1520⁰⁰

RIG Name

QUANTITY	SHOP SUPPLIES	Part Number	DESCRIPTION	CK	PRICE
2	INLINE FUSE w holder	Max fuse 40amp	1 30	18	32 ⁰⁰
8	STRAIN RELEASE		2mm regular	50	28 ⁰⁰
3	MIC-4 Connectors & capler	16' 2	3' sets	30	90 ⁰⁰
	J / BLOCK				
3	J / BOX			18	54.00
	FUSE With/Without holder				
1	Wire Misc		HEAT SINK WIRE		32 ⁰⁰
10	WIRE: 102			1.60	16
32	WIRE: 82			2.30	73.60
80	WIRE: 62		30 red 30 blk	2.80	224.00
	BATTERY JUMPER w ends				
46	CABLE / Size #4	30' red 16' black		2.60	119.60
2	CABLE Lugs / SIZE #4			1.80	3.60
	MISC. PARTS				
	SHOP PARTS		spades, connectors, wraps, straps, ties		25.00
	BATTERY JUMPER				
5	10/1 green			3.50	17.50
1	3/8 vent	226985			41.50
2	5/8 vent	37739			41.00

Walk through with customer Tech _____ Name _____

	Parts	
	TAX	
	TOTAL	
	LABOR	1520 ⁰⁰
	DEPOSIT	Subtract - 100 ⁰⁰
	GRAND TOTAL	1420 ⁰⁰

BATTERY BOX

Modification of any compartment for the purpose of a Battery Box is not recommended unless authorized by the coach manufacturer and any such requested work, the customer agrees to hold harmless, for such installation.

Signature _____

Date _____

My signature above, confirms my acceptance of the terms listed above and the understanding of my responsibilities. I hereby release Solar BM, Solar River and Marine LLC, and/or independent Contractor(s) from any liability.